Défi Urbain Chevrolet - Liste des inscrits
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Pilote
Donovan Lussier
David Hébert

Marc-Antoine Camirand

Yannick Ledoux
Jeremy St-Louis
Maxime Hébert
Kevin Parenteau
Karl Potvin
Daniel Demers

Alex Tagliani

Jean-Philippe Bergeron

Yan Bussiere
Cédric Gauvreau
Raphaél Lessard
Eric Lauziére

Steve Turcotte
Alex Lajoie
Frangois Bellemare
Frédéric Bellemare
Samuel Charland
Sébastien Gougeon
Simon Perreault
Vincent Berthiaume
Even Racine

Ron Fellows
Brandon Beauregard
Jean-Francois Tessier
Maxime Plante
Normand Hamel
Karl Loignon
Dexter Stacey
Martin Pelletier
Josianne Plante

Jean-Francois Leblanc

Ville natale

St-Denis-sur-Richelieu

Saint-Damasse
St-Léonard-D'Aston
Granby
Saint-Hyacinthe
Sorel-Tracy
Saint-Hyacinthe
Val-des-Monts
Drummondyville
Montréal
Terrebonne
Drummondville
Gatineau
St-Joseph-de-Beauce
Drummondyville
Saint-Hyacinthe
Saint-Hyacinthe
Trois-Riviéres
Trois-Riviéres
Victoriaville
Drummondville
Longueuil
Longueuil
St-Paul-d'Abbotsford
Windsor

Granby
Saint-Damase
Saint-Hyacinthe
Pierreville
Chateauguay
Kanhanwake

Age
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49
21
21
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44
33
52
27
30
40
30
19
20
62
25
44
25
41
31
29

Sainte-Victoire-de-Sorel 38

Saint-Hyacinthe
Wickham

29
44

Classe réguliére
Sportsman
Modifié
NASCAR Pinty's
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Sportsman



